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Colin (Bear) McKay Memorial Trophy

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Top Energy - Puketona

WEL Networks

Power Services
Northpower

Northpower

Electrix

Unison Contracting Services
Electrix

Unison Contracting Services - Hawke’s Bay
No Competition (COVID)

No Competition (COVID)

The Lines Company

Line Mechanic Dismantle Champion




