

Colin (Bear) McKay Memorial Trophy

Line Mechanic Dismantle Champion

2011	Top Energy - Puketona
2012	WEL Networks
2013	Power Services
2014	Northpower
2015	Northpower
2016	Electrix
2017	Unison Contracting Services
2018	Electrix
2019	Unison Contracting Services - Hawke's Bay
2020	No Competition (COVID)
2021	No Competition (COVID)
2022	The Lines Company
2023	

